
Friday 3rd November 2023

DearWoodberry Down Families

Re: Autumn 2 Important Dates

With the new term ahead of us, wewanted to share with you some important dates for the coming weeks.

Some of these dates are for events which are for our children only, others are events to which wewould

like to invite you to join. Please note that wewill inform you of any additional events organised closer to

the end of the term.

Date Event

Friday 3rd November Year 5 London Fire BrigadeWorkshops (children only)

Monday 6th November Year 2 London Fire BrigadeWorkshops (children only)

Tuesday 7th November Year 1Animals UKVisit (children only)

Wednesday 8th November 10 ComeDine withMe Tickets Available

Thursday 9th November Year 1Rabbi ClassroomVisits (children only)

Thursday 9th November Chickenshed Theatre CompanywithReception (children only)

Friday 10th November Year 5 Ice Skating Lee Valley (children only)

Friday 10th November Year 6 PGL Family Information Session (parents invited 3.30pm)

Monday 13th November Anti-BullyingWeekOdd Sock Day (children only)

Monday 13th November Book Fair

Monday 13th November KS1 FamilyMaths Session (parents invited at 9.00am)

Wednesday 15th November Year 4 St Andrews Church Visit (children only)

Wednesday 15th November 10 ComeDine withMe Tickets Available

Thursday 16th November Parents ASDworkshop 2:30pm (parents invited)

Thursday 16th November Year 5Come Learn withMe (parents invited at 2.15pm)

Monday 20th November KS2 FamilyMaths Session (parents invited at 9.00am)



Monday 20th November Year 2Come Learn withMe (parents invited at 2.15pm)

Tuesday 21st November Year 1Come Learn withMe (parents invited at 2.15pm)

Tuesday 21st November Year 6BritishMuseum (children only)

Tuesday 21st November ‘Challenging Behaviour at Home’ CoffeeMorning (parents invited at 9.00am)

Wednesday 22ndNovember Year 6BritishMuseum (children only)

Wednesday 22ndNovember Year 3Come Learn withMe (parents invited at 2.15pm)

Wednesday 22ndNovember 10 ComeDine withMe Tickets Available

Wednesday 22ndNovember Year 4Come Learn withMe (parents invited at 2.15pm)

Wednesday 22ndNovember Woodberry Down Estate Public Consultation (from 3.30pm)

Thursday 23rd November Year 6Come Learn withMe (parents invited at 2.15pm)

Friday 24th November Year 6BritishMuseum (children only)

Friday 24th November Year 3Come Learn withMe (parents invited at 2.15pm)

Friday 24th November School Lunch Tasting Event (parents invited at 3.30pm)

Wednesday 6th December 10 ComeDine withMe Tickets Available

Thursday 7th December Parent Consultation Evening (parents invited)

Friday 8th December Year 5 Ice Skating Lee Valley (children only)

Wednesday 13th December Year 1&Year 2Hackney Empire Pantomime (children only)

Wednesday 13th December 10 ComeDine withMe Tickets Available

Wednesday 13th December Nursery & Reception Pantomime atWoodberry Down (children only)

Thursday 14th December Christmas Lunch (children only)

Friday 15th December Year 5 Ice Skating Lee Valley (children only)

Tuesday 19th December Years 3, 4, 5 & 6Hackney Empire Pantomime (children only)

Wednesday 20th December School closes at 2.00pm for the Christmas break

Monday 8th January School reopens to pupils at 8.45am

We look forward to sharing the termwith you and to inviting you into school to spend timewith the

children and to share their learning. In themeantime, if you have any questions about any of these events,

please do not hesitate to contact the school or to speak with your child’s classteacher.

Yours sincerely,

Derek Hewie

Headteacher


